

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE 3RD COURT
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

Present- Salim Shahi (WB 01304)
Additional District & Sessions judge,
3rd court, in charge Paschim Medinipore

MACC 438 / 2023
CIS 439 / 2023
CIS NO WBWMO1-008781-2023

Order no: 03-dt. 29-11-2023

Today is fixed for Proper steps by the claimant , Regd A/D upon the Ops and appearance.

Petitioner files hazira through learned lawyer.

Requisite with AD is lying on the record but not yet been issued.

Issue the same at once.

To 28-02-2024 for Proper steps by the claimant , Regd A/D upon the Ops and appearance.

Dictt & corrected by me

A.D.J

Additional District & Sessions judge,
3rd court, in charge Paschim Medinipor