

In the Court of Additional District & Sessions Judge 3rd Court,
Paschim Medinipur.

Present - -Kusumika Dey (Mitra) ((WB 00992)
Additional District & Sessions judge,
3rd court,Paschim Medinipore.

M A C C case no- 438 /2023
CIS 439 / 2023
CNR No WBWM01-008781-2023

Order No.10
10.11.2025

Today is fixed for filing fresh steps i/d n/o.
Petitioner files hazira through Ld lawyer.
Petitioner has not filed fresh requisites.
Petitioner is directed to file fresh requisites at once.
No further time will be allowed.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 07-03-2026 for filing fresh steps.i.d n/o.

Dictt & corrected by me

Additional District & Sessions judge,
3rd court, Paschim Medinipur

A.D.J